12
.2
00
5
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.
CXL 2400-1LW/...
0 dBd Omnidirectional  Base Station and Marine
Antenna for the 2400 MHz Band

-2.0
-3.0
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE NO. FREQUENCY
CXL 2400-1LW/l 2300–2500 MHz
CXL 2400-1LW/m 2400–2600 MHz
CXL 2400-1LW/h 2500–2700 MHz
PLEASE NOTE:
The antenna is delivered with a DC-connection between the antenna element and the mounting bracket.
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.
TYPICAL RADIATION PATTERN (E-PLANE)
TYPICAL RADIATION PATTERN (H-PLANE)
0 -3 -6 -9 -6 -3 0-12 -12
dB dB
80o
70
o
60
o
50
o
40
o30
o20
o10
o
0o
350
o
340
o330 o320 o
310 o
300 o
290o
280o
260
o
250
o
240
o
23
0
o
22
0
o
21
0
o
20
0
o
19
0o
18
0o
170
o
160
o
150 o
140 o
130 o
120 o
110o
100o
-9
CXL 2400-1LW/...
CXL 2400-1LW/...
0 dBd Omnidirectional  Base Station and Marine
Antenna for the 2400 MHz Band
CXL 2400-1LW/...